FRANK PHILLIPS, CERA
Elections Administrator
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ADENTG

DENTON COUNTY

ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION

BRANDY GRIMES, CERA
Deputy Elections Administrator

DENTON COUNTY ELECTIONS
VOTING HISTORY RECORD

The following is the voting history on file in DENTON COUNTY ELECTIONS

1089328419

as of this 22nd day of January, 2020

HUGH EMERSON COLEMAN
506 RIDGECREST CIR
DENTON TX 76205

BIRTHYEAR: 1967

Election Date

11/05/2019
05/04/2019
11/06/2018
06/16/2018
05/22/2018
05/05/2018
03/06/2018
11/07/2017
09/09/2017
05/06/2017
11/08/2016
05/24/2016
05/07/2016
03/01/2016
11/03/2015
05/09/2015
11/04/2014
05/27/2014
05/10/2014
03/04/2014
11/05/2013
05/11/2013
11/06/2012
07/31/2012
06/23/2012
06/01/2012
05/29/2012
05/12/2012
11/08/2011

FRANK

CURRENT PRECINCT: 1015

Description

Constitutional Amendment

May 2019 Joint Election

2018 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION
June 16, 2018 Runoff Election

Primary Runoff Election

May 05, 2018 Joint Election

Primary Election

Constitutional Amendment

Special Elections

May 06, 2017 Joint Election

2016 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION
2016 Primary Runoff Election

May 07, 2016 Joint Election

2016 Primary Election

11/03/15 CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND
May 09, 2015 Joint Election

2014 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION
2014 Primary Runoff Election

May 10, 2014 Joint Election

2014 Primary Election

11/05/13 CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND
May 2013 Joint Election

2012 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION
2012 Primary Runoff Election

June 2012 Runoff Election

2012 PARTY AND RUNOFF HISTORY
2012 Primary Election

May 2012 Joint Election
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
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DATE OF RECORD: 09/07/2018

Party Code

Vote Type
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FRANK PHILLIPS, CERA
Elections Administrator
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ADENTG

DENTON COUNTY

ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION

BRANDY GRIMES, CERA
Deputy Elections Administrator

DENTON COUNTY ELECTIONS
VOTING HISTORY RECORD

The following is the voting history on file in DENTON COUNTY ELECTIONS

1089328419

as of this 22nd day of January, 2020

HUGH EMERSON COLEMAN
506 RIDGECREST CIR
DENTON TX 76205

BIRTHYEAR: 1967

Election Date

05/14/2011
11/02/2010
05/08/2010
04/13/2010
03/02/2010
11/03/2009
05/09/2009
11/04/2008
06/14/2008
05/10/2008
04/08/2008
03/04/2008
11/06/2007
05/12/2007
11/07/2006
05/13/2006
05/13/2006
03/07/2006
11/08/2005
11/02/2004
09/11/2004
05/15/2004
05/15/2004
05/15/2004
04/13/2004
03/09/2004
09/13/2003
05/03/2003
11/05/2002

FRANK

CURRENT PRECINCT: 1015

Description

May 2011 Joint Election

GENERAL ELECTION

May 2010 Joint Election

2010 Primary Runoff Election

2010 Primary Election
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

May 2009 General Election

2008 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION
CITY OF DENTON RUNOFF ELECTION
May 2008 Combined Elections

2008 Primary Runoff Election

2008 Primary Election

2007 Constitutional Amendment

May 12, 07 General and Special
November 2006 General Election

MAY 2006 COMBINED

DENTON /DISD MAY GENERAL ELECT
2006 Primary Election

2005 CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2004 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION
DENTON ISD BOND ELECTION

Denton City and ISD Election

Denton County Bond/Corinth LOE
COMBINED MAY 15, 2004 ELECTION
2004 Primary Runoff Election

MARCH 2004 PRIMARY ELECTION
2003 Constitutional Amedment
COMBINED MAY 3, 2003 ELECTIONS
2002 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION
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DATE OF RECORD: 09/07/2018

Party Code

Vote Type

M™T TUVTM™TTUVTTOUVTTVTOMMMOTOUMMTOUMMMTMMTMMMIM T

v_hisrec 160229



",
-h_\\/:l y

ADENTC

DENTON COUNTY
FRANK PHILLIPS, CERA ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION BRANDY GRIMES, CERA

Elections Administrator Deputy Elections Administrator

DENTON COUNTY ELECTIONS
VOTING HISTORY RECORD

The following is the voting history on file in DENTON COUNTY ELECTIONS
as of this 22nd day of January, 2020

1089328419

HUGH EMERSON COLEMAN
506 RIDGECREST CIR
DENTON TX 76205

BIRTHYEAR: 1967 CURRENT PRECINCT: 1015 DATE OF RECORD: 09/07/2018

Election Date Description Party Code Vote Type
04/09/2002 2002 PRIMARY RUNOFF R E
03/12/2002 March 2002 Primary Election R E
11/06/2001 2001 CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT P
05/05/2001 COMBINED MAY 5, 2001 ELECTIONS P
11/07/2000 NOV 2000 GENERAL ELECTION E
05/06/2000 COMBINED MAY 6 ELECTIONS P
04/11/2000 APRIL PRIMARY RUNOFF 2000 R P
03/14/2000 MARCH PRIMARY 2000 R P
SIGNED:

Frank Phillips, CERA
Elections Administrator
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FRANK PHILLIPS, CERA
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ADENTG

DENTON COUNTY

Elections Administrator

ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION

BRANDY GRIMES, CERA
Deputy Elections Administrator

DENTON COUNTY ELECTIONS
VOTING HISTORY RECORD

The following is the voting history on file in DENTON COUNTY ELECTIONS

1091121058

as of this 22nd day of January, 2020

JAMES SIDNEY JOHNSON
6805 BECKWORTH LN

PLANO TX 75024

BIRTHYEAR: 1960

Election Date

11/05/2019
06/08/2019
05/04/2019
11/06/2018
05/22/2018
05/05/2018
03/06/2018
11/07/2017
06/10/2017
05/06/2017
11/08/2016
05/24/2016
05/07/2016
03/01/2016
11/03/2015
05/09/2015
11/04/2014
05/27/2014
05/10/2014
03/04/2014
11/05/2013
11/06/2012
11/02/2010
09/14/2010
04/13/2010
03/02/2010
11/04/2008
11/07/2006
11/02/2004

FRANK

CURRENT PRECINCT: 2020

Description

Constitutional Amendment

June 2019 Runoff Election

May 2019 Joint Election

2018 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION
Primary Runoff Election

May 05, 2018 Joint Election

Primary Election

Constitutional Amendment

June 10, 2017 Runoff Election

May 06, 2017 Joint Election

2016 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION
2016 Primary Runoff Election

May 07, 2016 Joint Election

2016 Primary Election

11/03/15 CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND
May 09, 2015 Joint Election

2014 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION
2014 Primary Runoff Election

May 10, 2014 Joint Election

2014 Primary Election

11/05/13 CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND
2012 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION

Lewisville ISD Tax Ratificatio

2010 Primary Runoff Election

2010 Primary Election

2008 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION
November 2006 General Election

2004 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION
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DATE OF RECORD: 05/22/2018

Party Code

Vote Type

Moo MmMmMMIUMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMmMMmMM

v_hisrec 160229



